
.Mawgan-in-Pydar School – Diary Dates – Spring Term 2025     *KS1=Years Reception, 1 and 2, KS2=Years 3, 4, 5 and 6  

Date Activity   Location Class/Year Parent Action (if applicable) 

Sun 13th Jul-Tues 15th Jul Flower Festival St Mawgan 

Church 

All Welcome  

Tues 15th Jul Concert – Flower 

Festival Finale 

St Mawgan 

Church 

All Welcome Closing Concert – MIP children can perform in the 

evening 6pm along with the St Mawgan Pop-up Singers. 

Tue 15th & Thurs 17th Jul Scholastics Book Fair School Whole School Sale of Scholastic books.  Percentage of sales go 

towards school funds to buy more books.  

Thurs 17th Jul Under the Canopy, 

Cornwall-Y6 Treat 

UTC Year 6 Please complete the consent form asap.  Many thanks 

Fri 18th Jul KS2 Surfing Mawgan Porth Selected KS2 

Pupils 

Send your child into school with swim wear, a towel, 

suncream applied, snacks, lunch and plenty to drink in 

a ruck sack 

Fri 18th Jul Under the Canopy, 

Cornwall 

UTC Class 1 Under the Canopy, Session 3.   

Fri 18th Jul ParentPay   Please can parents make sure that all debts are paid 

up for this school year.  Many thanks. 

Mon 21st Jul 

 

Leavers Assembly School  Year 6 Leavers 9:30am on the Village Green. 

Mon 21st Jul 

 

PTA Duck race by 

Class 

School Whole Class PTA Fundraiser. 50 Ducks racing per class.  Sponsor a 

duck for £1 (initial maximum purchase of 2 ducks per 

child till Thursday 17th after which you can buy more!!) 

Ducks will race down the river during the morning. Prizes 

to be won!! See email/flyer for more details. 

Mon 21st Jul Last day of Term  

 

     Finish at 1.15pm.  Bus will leave school at this time. 

Tues 22nd & Wed 23rd 

July 

Staff Training Days School Staff No children in school 

Wed 23rd Jul Feast Sports Village Green All Welcome Organised by Village Community 



Wed 3rd Sept Staff Training Day School Staff No children in school 

Thurs 4th Sept  Autumn Term Starts    

Mon 29th Sept PTA Meeting School All welcome 2:15pm in school 

Fri 24th Oct Training Day    

27th Oct – 31st Oct Half Term    

19th Dec Last Day of Term    

Mon 5th Jan Spring Term Starts    

Fri 14th Feb Training Day    

Mon 17th – Fri 21st Feb Half Term    

Thurs 2nd Apr 

(AMENDMENT) 

Last Day of Term    

 


